
Dart Vader 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nocentini Riccardo (06/3558) 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 3

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 4 5 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 4

Neri Alessandro (06/3692) 4 6 3 2 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nocentini Riccardo 06/3558 40 70 1,75

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 32 55 1,72

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 27 30 1,11

Neri Alessandro 06/3692 29 26 0,90

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 17 23 1,35

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 7 10 1,43

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 9 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0

Trippi Daniele  (06/3725) 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Monnanni Edoardo (06/960) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 1 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 1 2 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 4 4

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorini Edoardo (06/2492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Minatti Niccolò (06/3213) 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 34 59 1,74

Trippi Daniele 06/3725 24 30 1,25

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 16 24 1,50

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 12 18 1,50

Monnanni Edoardo 06/960 8 14 1,75

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 13 14 1,08

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 21 10 0,48

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 7 9 1,29

Migliorini Edoardo 06/2492 4 2 0,50

Minatti Niccolò 06/3213 9 1 0,11

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 10 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7

Boni Cosimo  (06/2675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Gil Barrios Daniel Alejandro 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 4 3 4 0 4 4 2 1

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 4 0 4 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 36 78 2,17

Bauer Martin 06/2758 34 46 1,35

Boni Cosimo 06/2675 20 44 2,20

Gil Barrios Daniel 06/3275 20 18 0,90

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 25 12 0,48

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 25 6 0,24

MCL Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 3 5 4 10 4 11 3 5 2 4 4 8 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 6

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 6 3 8 4 9 3 2 0 0

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 4 5 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 5 0 0 3 6

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 4 1 2 4 3

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 8

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 2 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 35 66 1,89

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 34 58 1,71

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 21 34 1,62

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 25 29 1,16

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 14 23 1,64

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 11 12 1,09

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 10 7 0,70

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 10 7 0,70



Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 11 4 6 4 9

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 0 4 8 4 7 4 10

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 1 2 3 2 6 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 5 2 6

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 1 1 0 2 4 2 5 2 1

Giadrossich Gianni (06/3394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righini Gianluca (06/3390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognaccini Mauro (06/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 40 106 2,65

Butini Yuri 06/2629 40 70 1,75

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 39 50 1,28

Frulio Carlo 06/431 22 44 2,00

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 19 27 1,42

Giadrossich Gianni 06/3394 0 0 0,00

Righini Gianluca 06/3390 0 0 0,00

Tognaccini Mauro 06/3389 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 2 6 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 8 4 8 3 7 0 0

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 1 2 4 6 2 6 4 9 2 6 3 9 3 4 2 5 4 9 1 3

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 3 8 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 3 3 3 9

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 2 5 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 3 5 0 0 3 6 4 9

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 1 2 5 1 3 2 4 1 2 0 0

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 2 1 1 4 10

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 4 5 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 5

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Massimo 06/2708 29 70 2,41

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 26 59 2,27

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 30 58 1,93

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 22 39 1,77

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 16 32 2,00

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 18 28 1,56

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 17 21 1,24

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 2 0 0,00


